Under $1,000

32,087.34

Donor Name

30A Coastal
Dunes, LLC

Akarin R.
Weatherford

Blanchard's
Building
Materials

CCB
Community
Bank

CHELCO

Destin-Fort
Walton Beach
Airport

Dorothy O.
Caskey

Dr. Bo and
Ms. Charlotte
Arnold

Dr. Charles
Myers

Dr.
Christopher
Reid and Ms.
Melissa
Thrush

Dr. Howard
and Ms. Irene
Fisher

Ms. Martha
Bayer

ERA American
Real Estate,
Inc.

Over $1,000
825,567.45
. Donor
E
ntity Category
O Corporation
P Friend
(Constituent
Only)
(¢} Corporation
(0] Corporation
O Corporation
(¢} Government
Agency
P Friend
(Constituent
Only)
P Board
Member
P Former
Faculty/Staff
P Friend
(Constituent
Only)
P Friend
(Constituent
Only)
P Other
Individual
(Non-
Charit.)
O Corporation

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Oct 1, 2024 - Dec 31, 2024

Total Gifts
857,654.79
Gift
Gift Date = Transaction
Amount

10/16/24 1,000.00
10/14/24 1,548.00
11/13/24 1,200.00
12/04/24 2,000.00
12/11/24 5,000.00
10/29/24 25,000.00
11/25/24 2,500.00
12/31/24 1,000.00
10/22/24 1,000.00
12/31/24 1,000.00
11/20/24 5,000.00
12/31/24 15,000.00
10/22/24 2,500.00

Designation
Amount

1,000.00

48.00

1,000.00

1,200.00

2,000.00

5,000.00

25,000.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

15,000.00

2,500.00

Designation
Name

CBA

Operating -
Unrestricted

Champions Club
(charitable)

Northwest
Florida Softball

CCB Community
Bank Scholarship

NFSO Support

NFSO Support

NFSO Support

President's Circle

NFSO Support

CBA

Fisher Family
Scholarship

Martha and
Peter Bayer
Family

Scholarship

NFSO Support

Designation

Gift Comment
Type

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

NFSO Season Title Sponsorship

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Program

Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement



Donor Name

ERA American
Realty
Charitable
Foundation,
Inc.

Eglin Federal
Credit Union

Emily Atkins

First Nation
Group

Grigg
Enterprises

LLC

Gustin,
Cothern and
Tucker, Inc.

Islanders
Coastal
Outfitter

James I
Roberts

Jesse W.
Couch
Charitable
Foundation

Jim Tridico

Joan C. Driver

Livin Right
Real Estate

Mr. Gaius M.
Bruce

Mr. and Mrs.
Arthur
Rosenbaum

. Donor
Entit
nuty Category

O Corporate
Foundation

0 Corporation

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

(¢} Corporation

0 Corporation

O Corporation

(e} Other
Organization

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

0] Family
Foundation

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

P Friend
(Constituent
Only)

O Corporation

P Former
Faculty/Staff

P Friend

(Constituent
Only)

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Oct 1, 2024 - Dec 31, 2024

Gift Date

10/22/24

10/02/24

10/21/24

10/30/24

12/03/24

10/08/24

10/03/24

11/14/24

10/30/24

11721724

10/17/24

12/31/24

12/30/24

11/05/24

12/17/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

2,500.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,200.00

5,000.00

1,492.20

1,229.11

1,500.00

136,500.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

26,000.00

Designation
Amount

2,500.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,200.00

4,600.00

1,492.20

1,229.11

1,000.00

136,500.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

Designation
Name

NFSO Support

NFSO Support

Champions Club
(charitable)

AF - Humanities,
Fine and
Performing Arts

Northwest
Florida Softball

Raider Golf
Tournament
(charitable)

CBA

CBA

Champions Club
(charitable)

CBA - Grants

Northwest
Florida Softball

Paul E. Driver
Memorial
Scholarship

CBA

Champions Club
(charitable)

Rosenbaum
Family
Scholarship

Designation
Type

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Events

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Gift Comment

Dance Facets costuming budget



Donor Name

Mr. and Mrs.
Arthur
Rosenbaum

Ms. Ann and
Mr. Gerry
Harbaugh

Ms. Annette
and Mr. Fred
Semasko

Ms. Barbara D.
Jones

Ms. Briane
and Mr. Shane
O'Dell

Ms. Camilla M.

Stoeckel

Ms. Catharine
E. Clary

Ms. Charlotte
A. Flynt

Ms. Cheleene
and Mr.
Jeffrey
Schembera

Ms. Cindy and
Mr. Bernie
Frakes

Ms. Daphne
W. Martin

Ms. Gloria and
Mr. Mark
Frazier

Ms. Janice C.
Eichorst

Entity

P

Donor
Category

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Former
Faculty/Staff

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Oonly)

Other
Individual
(Non-
Charit.)

Board
Member

Former
Faculty/Staff

Board
Member

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Oct 1, 2024 - Dec 31, 2024

Gift Date

12/17/24

12/09/24

11/25/24

12/31/24

10/31/24

12/10/24

11/04/24

12/04/24

11/04/24

10/22/24

12/04/24

10/22/24

10/01/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

26,000.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

2,500.00

1,548.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00

12,000.00

Designation
Amount

25,000.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

2,500.00

48.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00

12,000.00

Designation
Name

Rosenbaum
Family
Scholarship

Juanita Harbaugh
Nursing
Classroom

NFSO Support

Margaret M.
Doering Adult
Education
Scholarship

Operating -
Unrestricted

Champions Club
(charitable)

Frances
Coughlan
Holm/Gordon N
Coughlan
Nursing
Scholarship

Champions Club
(charitable)

CBA

Champions Club

(charitable)

President's Circle

CBA

NFSO Support

Janice C. Eichorst
Scholarship
Endowment

Designation
Type

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Gift Comment



Donor Name

Ms. Janice C.
Eichorst

Ms. Jean and
Mr. Jerry
Williams

Ms. Jeanette
and Mr. James
Bagby

Ms. Kathy and
Mr. Jene
Robinson

Ms. Kimberly
and Mr.
Vincent
Mayfield

Ms. Lisabeth
and Mr.
Franklin Gay

Ms. Lori and
Mr. Chuck
Kelley

Ms. Mariann
Johnson and
Mr. James
Watson

Ms. Nancy
and Mr. Chad
Hamilton

Ms. Pamela
and Mr. Leroy
Donald

Entity

P

P

Donor
Category

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Alumna/us

Board
Member

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Board
Member

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Board
Member

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Oct 1, 2024 - Dec 31, 2024

Gift Date

10/01/24

11/19/24

12/16/24

12/09/24

10/23/24

11/12/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

11/20/24

10/22/24

12/17/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

12,000.00

5,000.00

1,032.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

3,096.00

2,000.00

1,548.00

2,500.00

1,500.00

26,000.00

Designation
Amount

12,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

32.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

96.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

48.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

Designation
Name

Kurt K. Eichorst
Scholarship

Janice C. Eichorst
Scholarship
Endowment

Kurt K. Eichorst
Scholarship

Operating -
Unrestricted

President's Circle

Florida First
Generation -
State Scholarship

President's Circle

President's Circle

Operating -
Unrestricted

Champions Club
(charitable)

President's Circle

Florida First
Generation -
State Scholarship

Operating -
Unrestricted

Champions Club
(charitable)

AORN of the
Emerald Coast
Scholarship

Champions Club
(charitable)

Leroy and Pam
Donald Nursing
Scholarship

Designation
Type

Scholarships

Scholarships

Scholarships

Current
Unrestricted

Current
Unrestricted

Scholarships

Current
Unrestricted

Current
Unrestricted

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Scholarships

Current
Unrestricted

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Scholarships

Gift Comment



Donor Name

Ms. Pamela
and Mr. Leroy
Donald

Ms. Saundra
M. Daggs

Ms. Susan and
Mr. Wayne
Campbell

Ms. Tracy and
Mr. Lamar
Conerly

Ms. Wanda
and Mr.
Stanley Siefke

Nathan
Cecava

Okaloosa
Public Schools
Foundation,
Inc

Shunk Gulley,
LLC

TalkingParents

Tatar Family
Foundation

The Estate of
Inga
VonderFlue

Wendell &
Anne Gauthier
Family
Foundation

Entity

Donor
Category

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Alumna/us

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Board
Member

Friend
(Constituent
Only)

Foundation

Other
Individual
(Non-
Charit.)

Corporation

Other
Organization

Other
Organization

Family
Foundation

Northwest Florida State College Foundation, Inc.

Contributions $1000+
Oct 1, 2024 - Dec 31, 2024

Gift Date

12/17/24

10/21/24

12/10/24

11/22/24

10/21/24

12/13/24

12/29/24

10/16/24

11/12/24

11/05/24

10/28/24

12/29/24

Gift
Transaction
Amount

26,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

2,953.44

6,000.00

1,000.00

2,580.00

2,500.00

458,840.70

1,000.00

Designation
Amount

25,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

2,953.44

6,000.00

1,000.00

80.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

458,840.70

1,000.00

Designation
Name

Leroy and Pam
Donald Nursing
Scholarship

Saundra Daggs
Music
Scholarship

President's Circle

Meagan L.
Campbell Health
Technology
Scholarship

Lamar Conerly
Honors
Scholarship

Raider Legacy
Athletics
Endowment

Northwest
Florida Women’s
Basketball

CBA

CBA

Operating -
Unrestricted

President's Circle

Highest
Campaign
Priority

Bill and Inga
Vonder Flue
Nursing

Scholarship

CBA

Designation
Type

Scholarships

Scholarships

Current
Unrestricted

Scholarships

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Program
Enhancement

Current
Unrestricted

Current
Unrestricted

Pending Type

Scholarships

Program
Enhancement

Gift Comment



