Under \$1,000	Over \$1,000	Total Gifts
32,087.34	825,567.45	857,654.79

Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment
30A Coastal Dunes, LLC	0	Corporation	10/16/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Akarin R. Weatherford	P Friend (Constit	(Constituent	10/14/24	1,548.00	48.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted	
		Only)			1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Blanchard's Building Materials	0	Corporation	11/13/24	1,200.00	1,200.00	Northwest Florida Softball	Program Enhancement	
CCB Community Bank	0	Corporation	12/04/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	CCB Community Bank Scholarship	Scholarships	
CHELCO	0	Corporation	12/11/24	5,000.00	5,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Destin-Fort Walton Beach Airport	О	Government Agency	10/29/24	25,000.00	25,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	NFSO Season Title Sponsorship
Dorothy O. Caskey	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	11/25/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Dr. Bo and Ms. Charlotte Arnold	Р	Board Member	12/31/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
Dr. Charles Myers	P	Former Faculty/Staff	10/22/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Dr. Christopher Reid and Ms. Melissa Thrush	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/31/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Dr. Howard and Ms. Irene Fisher	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	11/20/24	5,000.00	5,000.00	Fisher Family Scholarship	Scholarships	
Ms. Martha Bayer	P	Other Individual (Non- Charit.)	12/31/24	15,000.00	15,000.00	Martha and Peter Bayer Family Scholarship	Scholarships	
ERA American Real Estate, Inc.	0	Corporation	10/22/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	

		Donor		Gift	Designation	Designation	Designation	
Donor Name	Entity	Category	Gift Date	Transaction Amount	Amount	Name	Type	Gift Comment
ERA American Realty Charitable Foundation, Inc.	0	Corporate Foundation	10/22/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Eglin Federal Credit Union	0	Corporation	10/02/24	5,000.00	5,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Emily Atkins	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/21/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
First Nation Group	0	Corporation	10/30/24	1,500.00	1,500.00	AF - Humanities, Fine and Performing Arts	Program Enhancement	Dance Facets costuming budget
Grigg Enterprises LLC	0	Corporation	12/03/24	1,200.00	1,200.00	Northwest Florida Softball	Program Enhancement	
Gustin, Cothern and Tucker, Inc.	0	Corporation	10/08/24	5,000.00	4,600.00	Raider Golf Tournament (charitable)	Events	
Islanders Coastal	O Other Organization	Other Organization	10/03/24	1,492.20	1,492.20	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Outfitter			11/14/24	1,229.11	1,229.11	СВА	Program Enhancement	
James I. Roberts	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/30/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Jesse W. Couch Charitable Foundation	0	Family Foundation	11/21/24	136,500.00	136,500.00	CBA - Grants	Program Enhancement	
Jim Tridico	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/17/24	1,200.00	1,200.00	Northwest Florida Softball	Program Enhancement	
Joan C. Driver	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/31/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	Paul E. Driver Memorial Scholarship	Scholarships	
Livin Right Real Estate	0	Corporation	12/30/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Mr. Gaius M. Bruce	Р	Former Faculty/Staff	11/05/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Mr. and Mrs. Arthur Rosenbaum	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/17/24	26,000.00	1,000.00	Rosenbaum Family Scholarship	Scholarships	

Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment
Mr. and Mrs. Arthur Rosenbaum	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/17/24	26,000.00	25,000.00	Rosenbaum Family Scholarship	Scholarships	
Ms. Ann and Mr. Gerry Harbaugh	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/09/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	Juanita Harbaugh Nursing Classroom	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Annette and Mr. Fred Semasko	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	11/25/24	5,000.00	5,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Barbara D. Jones	P	Former Faculty/Staff	12/31/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	Margaret M. Doering Adult Education Scholarship	Scholarships	
Ms. Briane and Mr. Shane	P	Friend (Constituent	10/31/24	1,548.00	48.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted	
O'Dell		Only)			1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Camilla M. Stoeckel	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/10/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	Frances Coughlan Holm/Gordon N Coughlan Nursing Scholarship	Scholarships	
Ms. Catharine E. Clary	P	Other Individual (Non- Charit.)	11/04/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Charlotte A. Flynt	Р	Board Member	12/04/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Cheleene and Mr. Jeffrey Schembera	P	Former Faculty/Staff	11/04/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Cindy and Mr. Bernie Frakes	P	Board Member	10/22/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
Ms. Daphne W. Martin	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/04/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Gloria and Mr. Mark Frazier	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/22/24	5,000.00	5,000.00	NFSO Support	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Janice C. Eichorst	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/01/24	12,000.00	12,000.00	Janice C. Eichorst Scholarship Endowment	Scholarships	

Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment						
Ms. Janice C. Eichorst		10/01/24	12,000.00	12,000.00	Kurt K. Eichorst Scholarship	Scholarships								
		Only)	11/19/24	5,000.00	5,000.00	Janice C. Eichorst Scholarship Endowment	Scholarships							
					5,000.00	Kurt K. Eichorst Scholarship	Scholarships							
Ms. Jean and Mr. Jerry	Р	Alumna/us	12/16/24	1,032.00	32.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted							
Williams					1,000.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted							
Ms. Jeanette and Mr. James Bagby	Р	Board Member							12/09/24	1,000.00	500.00	Florida First Generation - State Scholarship	Scholarships	
									500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted			
Ms. Kathy and Mr. Jene Robinson	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/23/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted							
Ms. Kimberly and Mr.	erly P Board Member		11/12/24	11/12/24 3,096.00	96.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted							
Vincent Mayfield					1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement							
					1,500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted							
Ms. Lisabeth and Mr. Franklin Gay	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/09/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	Florida First Generation - State Scholarship	Scholarships							
Ms. Lori and Mr. Chuck	P	Board Member				10/09/24	1,548.00	48.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted				
Kelley									1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement			
Ms. Mariann Johnson and Mr. James Watson	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	11/20/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	AORN of the Emerald Coast Scholarship	Scholarships							
Ms. Nancy and Mr. Chad Hamilton	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/22/24	1,500.00	1,000.00	Champions Club (charitable)	Program Enhancement							
Ms. Pamela and Mr. Leroy Donald	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/17/24	26,000.00	1,000.00	Leroy and Pam Donald Nursing Scholarship	Scholarships							

Total Gifts Over	\$1000				825,567.45			
Wendell & Anne Gauthier Family Foundation	0	Family Foundation	12/29/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
The Estate of Inga VonderFlue	0	Other Organization	10/28/24	458,840.70	458,840.70	Bill and Inga Vonder Flue Nursing Scholarship	Scholarships	
Tatar Family Foundation	0	Other Organization	11/05/24	2,500.00	2,500.00	Highest Campaign Priority	Pending Type	
					2,500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
TalkingParents	0	Corporation 11/12/24	11/12/24 2,580.00	80.00	Operating - Unrestricted	Current Unrestricted		
Shunk Gulley, LLC	0	Other Individual (Non- Charit.)	10/16/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Okaloosa Public Schools Foundation, Inc	0	Foundation	12/29/24	6,000.00	6,000.00	СВА	Program Enhancement	
Nathan Cecava	Р	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/13/24	2,953.44	2,953.44	Northwest Florida Women's Basketball	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Wanda and Mr. Stanley Siefke	P	Board Member	10/21/24	3,000.00	3,000.00	Raider Legacy Athletics Endowment	Program Enhancement	
Ms. Tracy and Mr. Lamar Conerly	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	11/22/24	2,000.00	2,000.00	Lamar Conerly Honors Scholarship	Scholarships	
Campbell					1,000.00	Meagan L. Campbell Health Technology Scholarship	Scholarships	
Ms. Susan and Mr. Wayne	P	Alumna/us	12/10/24	1,500.00	500.00	President's Circle	Current Unrestricted	
Ms. Saundra M. Daggs	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	10/21/24	1,000.00	1,000.00	Saundra Daggs Music Scholarship	Scholarships	
Ms. Pamela and Mr. Leroy Donald	P	Friend (Constituent Only)	12/17/24	26,000.00	25,000.00	Leroy and Pam Donald Nursing Scholarship	Scholarships	
Donor Name	Entity	Donor Category	Gift Date	Gift Transaction Amount	Designation Amount	Designation Name	Designation Type	Gift Comment